
 
 

 
 
 

Sunday, March 10 – Lent 4 
8 am – Holy Eucharist, Chapel 

10 am – Holy Eucharist with Music, Church & Livestreamed 
3 pm – Culture Close to Home Concert, Church 

 
Wednesday, March 13 

12 pm – ACE: Zoom & Posted on Facebook 
7 pm – Healing Eucharist, Chapel & Livestreamed 

 
Sunday, March 17 – Lent 5 

8 am – Holy Eucharist, Chapel 
10 am – Holy Eucharist with Music, Church & Livestreamed 

 
Wednesday, March 20 

12 pm – ACE: Zoom & Posted on Facebook 
7 pm – Evening Prayer, Chapel & Livestreamed  

 
 

Holy Week 
 
 

Sunday, March 24 – Palm Sunday 
8 am – Holy Eucharist with Blessing of Palms, Chapel 
10 am – Holy Eucharist with the Blessing of the Palms  

& Solemn Procession, Church 
 

Wednesday, March 27 
7 pm – Evening Prayer, Chapel & Livestreamed 

 
Thursday, March 28 – Maundy Thursday 
7 pm – Holy Eucharist with Footwashing &  

Stripping of the Altar, Church 
9 pm - 9 am (Friday) – Prayer Vigil Before the  

Altar of Repose, Church 

Friday, March 29 – Good Friday 
9 am – Morning Prayer, Church 

12 noon – Good Friday with Holy Communion 
from the Reserved Sacrament, Church 

 
Saturday, March 30 – Holy Saturday 

9 am – Morning Prayer, Church 
10 am – Silver Polishing 

 
Sunday, March 31 – Easter Day 

8 am – Holy Eucharist, Chapel 
10 am – Holy Eucharist with Guest Musicians, Church 

11:15 am – Festive Brunch, Parish Hall &  
Easter Egg Hunt, Churchyard 

 
 


